
DEPARTMENT/SECTION HEAD/DIRECTOR EMAIL EXT ADMIN STAFF EMAIL POSITION EXT

AFRICAN FEMINIST STUDIES Dr Fatima Seedat fatima.seedat@uct.ac.za 4209 Wardah Daniels wardah.daniels@uct.ac.za Programme Admin 4207

AFRICAN STUDIES & LINGUISTICS Dr June Hutchison-Bam june.bam-hutchison@uct.ac.za 4350 Vuyelwa Mnqanqeni vuyelwa.mnqanqeni@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 4034

ANTHROPOLOGY A/Prof Susan Levine susan.levine@uct.ac.za 5323 Chris Machelm-Peters chris.machelm-peters@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 3678

EDUCATION, SCHOOL OF Professor A Badroodien director.education@uct.ac.za 3821 Fahiema Titus fahiema.titus@uct.ac.za 2769

Nicole Lesch nicole.lesch@uct.ac.za 5622

SCHOOLS DEVELOPMENT UNIT Dr R Jeram ramesh.jeram@uct.ac.za - Wadeeah Fisher wadeeah.fisher@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 3584

ENGLISH LANGUAGE CENTRE Mr Simon Harrison simon.harrison@uct.ac.za 2996 Linda Dywili linda.dywili@uct.ac.za 4161 7235

ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE A/Prof B Boswell head.english@uct.ac.za 3009 Shihaam Peplouw shihaam.peplouw@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 4535

Sivuyile Giba sivuyile.giba@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 5472

Gilah Poggenpoel gilah.poggenpoel@uct.ac.za 2836

FILM AND MEDIA STUDIES, CENTRE Professor Adam Haupt Adam.Haupt@uct.ac.za.ac.za 3189 Ursula Smith Ursula.Smith@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 2852

FOR director.filmmediastudies@uct.ac.za Petros Ndlela Petros.Ndlela@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 5159

ViVienne Toleni ViVienne.Toleni@uct.ac.za 4918

FINE ART, MICHAELIS SCHOOL OF A/Prof K Campbell director.fineart@uct.ac.za 7107 Ayesha Mollagee ayesha.mollagee@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 7111

Afiefah Rajap afiefah.rajap@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 7116

Fatima Phillips fatima.phillips@uct.ac.za 7103

ethel.ntlahla@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 7156

HISTORICAL STUDIES Dr Bodhi Kar head.historicalstudies@uct.ac.za 1453 Colleen Petersen colleen.petersen@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 2742

Alicia Ernstzen alicia.ernstzen@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 2955

HUMANITIES EDUCATION 

DEVELOPMENT UNIT A/Prof E Hurst director.humedu@uct.ac.za 4878 Zaeem Najaar zaeem.najaar@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 1967

KNOWLEDGE & INFORMATION 

STEWARDSHIP, DEPARTMENT OF Professor Jaya Raju jaya.raju@uct.ac.za 3091 Nicole Moodley N.Moodley@uct.ac.za 4546

LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES,  

SCHOOL OF A/Prof Roman Roth director.languagesliteratures@uct.ac.za 2611 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za 2895

AFRICAN LANGUAGES & LITERATURE
Dr Rethabile Possa-

Mogoera (HoS) rethabile.possa-mogoera@uct.ac.za 3837 Liziwe Futuse liziwe.futuse@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 2301

AFRIKAANS Dr Sonja Loots sonja.loots@uct.ac.za 2315 Liziwe Futuse liziwe.futuse@uct.ac.za 2301

ARABIC LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE Dr Pasquale Macaluso pasquale.macaluso@uct.ac.za 2608 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 2895

CHINESE LANGUAGE AND 

LITERATURE Dr Yue Ma y.ma@uct.ac.za 3855 Liziwe Futuse liziwe.futuse@uct.ac.za 2301

CLASSICS Dr Matthew Shelton matthew.shelton@uct.ac.za 2613 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za 2895

CREATIVE WRITING Professor Imraan Coovadia imraan.coovadia@uct.ac.za 2855 Liziwe Futuse liziwe.futuse@uct.ac.za 2301

FRENCH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE A/Prof Markus Arnold markus.arnold@uct.ac.za.ac.za 3060 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za 2895

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

HEADS AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF OF DEPARTMENTS, SECTIONS & INSTITUTES - as at 24 December 2021

INSTITUTE FOR CREATIVE ARTS Professor Jay Pather jay.pather@uct.ac.za 7142 Ethel Ntlahla
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DEPARTMENT/SECTION HEAD/DIRECTOR EMAIL EXT ADMIN STAFF EMAIL EXT

LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES,  

SCHOOL OF (CONTINUED)

GERMAN LANGUAGE & LITERATURE Dr Gesa Singer gesa.singer@uct.ac.za 2938 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za 2895

HEBREW LANGUAGE & LITERATURE Mrs Aviva Laskov avivalaskov@hotmail.com 2948 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za 2895

ITALIAN STUDIES A/Prof Giona Tuccini giona.tuccini@uct.ac.za 2897 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za 2895

PORTUGUESE LANG & LITERATURE Dr Anita de Melo anita.demelo@uct.ac.za 4731 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za 2895

SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE Dr Jay Corwin jay.corwin@uct.ac.za 2898 Elouise Petersen elouise.petersen@uct.ac.za 2895

MUSIC, SA COLLEGE OF

Professor Rebekka 

Sandmeier rebekka.sandmeier@uct.ac.za.ac.za 2635 Sheila Taylor sheila.taylor@uct.ac.za Snr Admin Officer 2631

director.music@uct.ac.za
PHILOSOPHY Professor Bernhard Weiss head.philosophy@uct.ac.za 3114 Marchelle Erasmus marchelle.erasmus@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 3317

Liz Gubb liz.gubb@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 3316

POLITICAL STUDIES A/Prof Zwelethu Jolobe head.politicalstudies@uct.ac.za 3388 Naledi Hlalukana naledi.hlalukana@uct.ac.za -

Vicki Sinden vicki.sinden@uct.ac.za 3916

PSYCHOLOGY A/Prof Kevin Thomas head.psychology@uct.ac.za 4608 Aayesha Patel aayesha.patel@uct.ac.za Snr Admin Officer 3435

CHILD GUIDANCE CLINIC A/Prof Wahbie Long wahbie.long@uct.ac.za 3419 Judith Adriaanse judith.adriaanse@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 3902

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

A/Professor Elisabetta 

Porcu head.religiousstudies@uct.ac.za Tasneem Wise tasneem.wise@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 5818

Milani Mba milani.mba@uct.ac.za Senior Secretary -

SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT head.socialdevelopment@uct.ac.za 3482 Salegga Valley salegga.valley@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 3483

Taryn Powell taryn.powell@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant -

SOCIOLOGY A/Prof Amrita Pande head.sociology@uct.ac.za 3517 Zintle Mlindi zintle.mlindi@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 3151

Tarayan Stoffels tarayan.stoffels@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 3501

Jackie Stoffels jackie.stoffels@uct.ac.za 3513

THEATRE, DANCE & PERFORMANCE 

STUDIES, CENTRE FOR

INTERIM DIRECTOR OF THE CENTRE Dr Sara Matchett sara.matchett@uct.ac.za 7120 Robert Keith rob.keith@uct.ac.za Admin Officer 7166

THEATRE Shabnam Pansari shabnam.pansari@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 7121

DANCE A/Prof Gerard Samuel director.dance@uct.ac.za 3524 Tiffany Jacobs tiffany.jacobs@uct.ac.za Admin Assistant 2399

INTER-FACULTY DEPARTMENTS HEAD Email Ext ADMIN STAFF Email Ext

ARCHAEOLOGY A/Prof Deano Stynder Deano.Stynder@uct.ac.za Lynn Cable lynn.cable@uct.ac.za 2353

ECONOMICS, SCHOOL OF Professor Justine Burns justine.burns@uct.ac.za 3506 Reza Abrams reza.abrams@uct.ac.za 7326

ENVIRONMENTAL & GEOGRAPHICAL 

SCIENCE A/Prof Frank Eckardt frank.eckardt@uct.ac.za 2863 Sharon Adams sharon.adams@uct.ac.za 2873

MANAGEMENT STUDIES A/Prof Suki Goodman suki.goodman@uct.ac.za 2472 Nonnie Falala nonnie.falala@uct.ac.za 2466

ORGANISATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY Dr Carren Duffy carren.duffy@uct.ac.za 3829 Kauthar Hendricks kauthar.hendricks@uct.ac.za 3778

ADP (CHED) A/Prof Ermien van Pletzen ermien.vanpletzen@uct.ac.za 5054 Janine Peters janine.peters@uct.ac.za 2251

A/Professor Leon 

Holtzhausen
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